H.B. 38 SCHOOL DISTRICT VOTED LEEWAY AMENDMENTS

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 2 FEBRUARY 21, 2001 10:21 AM

Senator **Hillyard** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 2, Line 35

Senate Committee

Amendments 2-20-2001: Delete "\$16.14" and insert "\$17.14"

2. Page 2, Line 51

Senate Committee

Amendments 2-20-2001: Delete "\$16.14" and insert "\$17.14"

3. Page 2, Line 86a

Senate Committee

Amendments 2-20-2001: Delete "\$16.14" and insert "\$17.14"